1/30
Information on available spare parts:
Pressure and flow control system
Type SYDFE1-2X, SYDFEE-2X, SYDFEC-2X 1)
With axial piston variable
displacement pump A10VSO.../31
Size 18 to 140

facture are necessary.
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 30030/12.11   Type SYDFE...-2X 7/30
 Ordering code: Accessories
Version 10/2011, enquire availability
Accessories for SYDFE1 Material number Data sheet
External control electronics VT 5041-3X/1
without power limitation, without swivel angle display R901236404 30242
External control electronics VT 5041-3X/2
without power limitation, with swivel angle display R901263598 30242
External control electronics VT 5041-3X/3
with power limitation, with swivel angle display R901196678 30242
Mating connector for solenoid plug R901017011 08006
Mating connector for position transducer of valve R900023126 08006
Mating connector for position transducer of pump R900013674
Pressure transducer HM 12-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900199871 29933
Pressure transducer HM 13-1X measurement range 315 bar (0...10 V) R900174374 29933
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900773065 30269
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (0.1...10 V) R900773124 30269
Card holder VT 3002-1-2X/32D R900020153 29928
Compact power supply unit VT-NE32-1X R900080049 29929
Accessories for SYDFEE, SYDFEC Material number Data sheet
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 without cable (assembly kit) R900884671 08006
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 with cable set 2 x 5 m R900032356
Mating connector 12-pin for central connection X1 with cable set 2 x 20 m R900860399
Pressure transducer HM 12-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900199871 29933
Pressure transducer HM 13-1X measurement range 315 bar (0...10 V) R900174374 29933
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (4...20 mA) R900773065 30269
Pressure transducer HM 17-1X measurement range 315 bar (0.1...10 V) R900773124 30269
Test device VT-PDFE-1-1X/V0/0 R900757051 29689-B
Compact power supply unit VT-NE32-1X R900080049 29929
Accessories for SYDFEC only Material number Data sheet
Converter USB/serial for laptops without serial interface
VT-ZKO-USB/S-1-1X/V0/0 R901066684